# **Affinity Nonprofits**

THE COMPANY FOR ALL OF THE INSURANCE NEEDS OF THE MUSEUM COMMUNITY



## It's Easy, One-Stop-Shopping For All Of Your Insurance Needs

Affinity Nonprofits provides customized insurance tailored for the museum community – offering the broadest coverage possible, at the most competitive premium available, and supported by a responsive team of museum community specialists.

# 1 Property and Casualty Insurance

Our Property and Casualty insurance program can provide competitive pricing on all business insurance policies, such as: Property, General Liability, Professional Liability, Auto, Excess, Cyber, and Crime as well as harder to find Abuse and Molestation coverage. We also can include historic replacement costs coverage on the Property.

### 2 Directors & Officers Insurance

Our AAM recognized Directors and Officers (D&O) insurance program protects the museum, its trustees, employees, and volunteers from lawsuits alleging mismanagement of assets, wrongful termination, and sexual harassment or discrimination.

### 3 Museum Collections & Temporary Loans Insurance

Our AAM recognized museum collections insurance program provides broad "wall-to-wall" coverage for physical loss or damage to insured objects with rare or historic value. Our specialty division is the leading broker for fine art and historical and cultural treasures in the U.S. and in all 50 states.

#### Eligible museums include:

- Art Museums
- Galleries
- Historical and Preservation Societies
- Botanic Gardens
- And more!



ANP is an AAM Affinity Partner - Contact us to help improve your entire insurance program. 1.800.432.7465 - inforequest@affinitynonprofits.com





Affinity Nonprofits - 2001 K Street, NW Suite 625 North - Washington, DC 20006 - affinitynonprofits.com

Affinity Nonprofits is the program name for the brokerage and program administration operations of Affinity Insurance Services, Inc., a licensed producer in all states (TX 13695); (AR 100106022); in CA & MN, AIS Affinity Insurance Agency, Inc. (CA 0795465); in OK, AIS Affinity Insurance Services, Inc.; in CA, Aon Affinity Insurance Services, Inc. (CA 0694493), Aon Direct Insurance Administrators and Berkely Insurance Agency and in NY, AIS Affinity Insurance Agency.

© 2021 Affinity Nonprofits F-14292-0621